
5th and 6th Grade Schedule

Saturday, September 14, 2024
Teams Time Location
Barracuda vs Firebirds 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym
Road Runners vs Wolf Pack 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym
Phantoms Bye Week

Saturday, September 21, 2024
Teams Time Location
Firebirds vs Phantoms 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym
Wolf Pack vs Barracuda 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym
Road Runners Bye Week

Saturday, September 28, 2024
Teams Time Location
Phantoms vs Road Runners 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym
Barracuda vs Firebirds 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym
Wolf Pack Bye Week

Saturday, October 05, 2024

Teams Time Location

Wolf Pack vs Road Runners 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Firebirds vs Phantoms 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Barracuda Bye Week

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Teams Time Location

No games scheduled - Columbus Day Weekend

Sunday, October 20, 2024 - NOTE CHANGE IN DAY AND TIME

Teams Time Location

Barracuda vs Wolf Pack 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Road Runners vs Phantoms 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Firebirds Bye Week

Sunday, October 27, 2024 - NOTE CHANGE IN DAY, TIME, AND LOCATION

Teams Time Location

Firebirds vs Wolf Pack 10:30 AM Palombi - Old Gym

Road Runners vs Barracuda 12:00 PM Palombi - Old Gym

Phantoms Bye Week

Saturday, November 02, 2024



Teams Time Location

Barracuda vs Phantoms 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Wolf Pack vs Firebirds 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Road Runners Bye Week

Saturday, November 09, 2024

Teams Time Location

Firebirds vs Road Runners 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Barracuda vs Phantoms 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Wolf Pack Bye Week

Saturday, November 16, 2024

Teams Time Location

Road Runners vs Phantoms 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Firebirds vs Wolf Pack 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Barracuda Bye Week

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Teams Time Location

Wolf Pack vs Road Runners 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Phantoms vs Barracuda 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Firebirds Bye Week

Saturday, November 30, 2024

Teams Time Location

No games scheduled - Thanksgiving Weekend

Saturday, December 07, 2024

Teams Time Location

Barracuda vs Wolf Pack 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Road Runners vs Firebirds 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Phantoms Bye Week

Saturday, December 14, 2024

Teams Time Location

Firebirds vs Barracuda 9:00 AM Palombi - New Gym

Wolf Pack vs Phantoms 10:30 AM Palombi - New Gym

Road Runners Bye Week


